
ID Task Name Duration Start

0 Master plan 245 daysMon 21/02/11
1 Fensing in building site 2 days Mon 21/02/11
2 Temporary sheds 1 day Tue 22/02/11
3 Soilwork 14 days Mon 28/02/11
4 Rig building site 3 days Tue 22/03/11
5 Foundation work 26 days Mon 07/03/11
6 Soil work 2 days Mon 11/04/11
7 Sewer work 26 days Thu 14/04/11
8 Soil work 3 days Fri 20/05/11
9 Concrete floor 18 days Wed 25/05/11

10 Wall element gr. floor 7 days Wed 15/06/11
11 Internal wall element gr. floor 3 days Fri 24/06/11
12 Floor elements over1st floor 7 days Wed 29/06/11
13 Wall element 1st floor 3 days Fri 08/07/11
14 Internal wall element 1st floor 2 days Wed 13/07/11
15 Floor elements 2nd floor 5 days Fri 15/07/11
16 Internal wall elements 2nd flo 2 days Fri 22/07/11
17 Roof elements 5 days Wed 27/07/11
18 Masonary work outside 5 days Wed 27/07/11
19 Windows and doors 30 days Wed 27/07/11
20 Cladding outside 25 days Thu 28/07/11
21 Roof work 50 days Fri 29/07/11
22 Blacksmith outside 7 days Fri 29/07/11
23 Electricity 130 days Mon 01/08/11
24 Masonary work inside 25 days Wed 10/08/11
25 Plumming inside 70 days Wed 17/08/11
26 Walls inside 50 days Wed 17/08/11
27 Blacksmith inside 15 days Mon 22/08/11
28 Painting 80 days Mon 12/09/11
29 Ceilings 40 days Mon 26/09/11
30 Doors and fixed furneture insi 40 days Mon 17/10/11
31 Paving work outside 30 days Tue 01/11/11
32 Electricity outside 8 days Mon 07/11/11
33 Unrig building site 2 days Tue 15/11/11
34 Floor covering 20 days Tue 15/11/11
35 Soilwork before bitumen 4 days Tue 15/11/11
36 Bitumen on parking area 3 days Fri 18/11/11
37 Final paving outside 10 days Thu 24/11/11
38 Final plummer work 5 days Thu 01/12/11
39 Final painting work 8 days Thu 08/12/11
40 Building site meeting 240.25 days Fri 25/02/11
90 Safe & Healthy meetings 240.13 days Fri 25/02/11
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Project- New company at Kildallé 4, Hedensted
Customer - Tecno Ejendomme Aps, Hedensted

ELECTRONIC 
Kildeallé 4 Hedensted

    

Main contractor
HP Consultataion and Construction
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